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Relação do aço

ELEMENTOS
AÇO

N DIAM

(mm)

QUANT

(Barras)

UNIT

(cm)

C.TOTAL

(cm)

V1

P1

P2

P3

CA60 1 5.0 250 160 40000

CA50 2 8.0 24 224 5376

CA50 3 8.0 12 267 3204

CA50 4 10.0 6 250 1500

CA50 5 16.0 1 177 177

CA50 6 16.0 3 202 606

CA50 7 16.0 2 187 374

CA50 8 16.0 2 197 394

CA50 9 16.0 10 587 5870

CA50 10 16.0 1 347 347

CA50 11 16.0 10 669 6690

CA50 12 16.0 5 346 1730

CA50 13 16.0 20 395 7900

Resumo do aço

AÇO
DIAM

(mm)

C.TOTAL

(m)

PESO + 10 %

(kg)

CA50

CA60

8.0

10.0

16.0

5.0

85.8

15

240.9

400

37.2

10.2

418.2

67.8

PESO TOTAL

(kg)

CA50

CA60

465.6

67.8

Volume de concreto para cada módulo (C-30) = 2,16 m³

Área de forma para cada módulo = 13,06 m²
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